1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911006509903321
Newcombe Lee

Securing cloud services : a pragmatic approach to security architecture
in the cloud / / Lee Newcombe

Ely, Cambridgeshire : , : IT Governance Publishing, , 2012

9781628700190
162870019X
9781849283984
1849283982
9781299468597
1299468594
9781849283977
1849283974

1 online resource (329 p.)

004.36
004.6782
006.78

Cloud computing - Security measures
Computer security
Web services - Security measures

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

Introduction to cloud computing -- Overview of existing cloud
taxonomies and models -- The security balance -- Security threats
associated with cloud computing --- Privacy and data security
concerns -- Introduction to security architecture -- Application of
security architecture to cloud computing -- Security and the cloud --
Security and infrastructure as a service -- Security and platform as a
service -- Security and software as a service -- Looking ahead.

This book provides an overview of security architecture processes and
explains how they may be used to derive an appropriate set of security
controls to manage the risks associated with working in the Cloud.






