

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911006509903321
Autore	Newcombe Lee
Titolo	Securing cloud services : a pragmatic approach to security architecture in the cloud / / Lee Newcombe
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Ely, Cambridgeshire : , : IT Governance Publishing, , 2012
ISBN	9781628700190 162870019X 9781849283984 1849283982 9781299468597 1299468594 9781849283977 1849283974
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (329 p.)
Disciplina	004.36 004.6782 006.78
Soggetti	Cloud computing - Security measures Computer security Web services - Security measures
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	Introduction to cloud computing -- Overview of existing cloud taxonomies and models -- The security balance -- Security threats associated with cloud computing --- Privacy and data security concerns -- Introduction to security architecture -- Application of security architecture to cloud computing -- Security and the cloud -- Security and infrastructure as a service -- Security and platform as a service -- Security and software as a service -- Looking ahead.
Sommario/riassunto	This book provides an overview of security architecture processes and explains how they may be used to derive an appropriate set of security controls to manage the risks associated with working in the Cloud.

